
Payor: Pavan Kumar Sandhiri ()
3104 Bouchette Cv
Leander, TX 78641

Quick Ref ID: R542238 Property:

Legal Description:

Situs Address:

R-17-W313-6000-D008

S10978 - CATALINA RANCH, BLOCK D,
Lot 8

3104 BOUCHETTE CV LEANDER 78641

Levy Amt Paid
Taxable

Value Tax RateTax Year/Taxing Entity Tax Paid

2022

2,188.60 2,188.60 2,188.60City of Leander 506,239 0.432325

1,642.52 1,642.52 1,642.52Williamson CO 485,785 0.338116

499.66 499.66 499.66Aus Comm Coll 506,239 0.098700

190.59 190.59 190.59Wmsn CO FM/RD 508,353 0.037492

6,007.86 6,007.86 6,007.86Leander ISD 471,353 1.274600

88.59 88.59 88.59Upper Brshy Cr 506,239 0.017500

2022 Totals 10,617.82 10,617.82 10,617.82

When you provide a check as payment, you authorize
us either to use information from your check to make a
one-time electronic fund transfer from your account or to
process the payment as a check transaction.

10,617.82Total Payment Amount
10,617.82Electronic Check (e-check) (Ref #

100255950557) Tendered

Total Tendered 10,617.82

0.00
Remaining Balance Due, including other fees,

as of 4/5/2023

REPRINTED TAX RECEIPT

Receipt Number: GT-2022-3701050

Larry Gaddes, Tax Assessor/Collector
Williamson County Tax Office
904 South Main Street
Georgetown, TX 78626
512-943-1601
512-943-1981
www.wilco.org/propertytax
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Date Paid:

Effective Date:

Station:

Cashier:

11/28/2022

11/28/2022

Acct3

DeannaV


